
Action Rifle / LGRGC 

17-Mar-19

Overall

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Kelly Galeazzi 67.34 60.29 29.33(6) 37.89(8) 194.85(14)

67.34 60.29 35.33 45.89 208.85

2 Daryl Hoffman 103.43(5) 42.92 12.98(11) 28.63(8) 187.96(24)

108.43 42.92 23.98 36.63 211.96

3 Rollie Cunanan 75.47 59.59 17.41 57.32(7) 209.79(7)

75.47 59.59 17.41 64.32 216.79

4 Jeremy Robinson 114.37(5) 32.22(5) 12.70(12) 38.85(12) 208.14(24)

119.37 37.22 24.7 50.85 232.14

5 Robert Jones 130.84 41.91(5) 17.99 25.40(17) 216.14(22)

130.84 46.91 17.99 42.4 238.14

6 Jack Breckenridge 64.81 68.82(5) 34.06(1) 64.74(16) 232.43(22)

64.81 73.82 35.06 80.74 254.43

7 Johnie Randleas 146.59(15) 44.39(10) 15.70(11) 35.58(16) 242.26(52)

161.59 54.39 26.7 51.58 294.26

8 Jerry Mc 50.24(10) 108.58(5) 39.23(2) 82.41(14) 280.46(31)

60.24 113.58 41.23 96.41 311.46

9 Casey 99.94 49.57(30) 43.56(11) 68.61(18) 261.68(59)

99.94 79.57 54.56 86.61 320.68

10 A1 148.20(10) 43.60(10) 25.09(1) 70.18(16) 287.07(37)

158.2 53.6 26.09 86.18 324.07

11 Jake Hall 137.12 145.94(5) 33.23(2) 47.41(8) 363.7(15)

137.12 150.94 35.23 55.41 378.7

12 Dennis Culkin 200.73 79.81(65) 65.71 66.49(24) 412.74(89)

200.73 144.81 65.71 90.49 501.74

13 David Mc 193.53 89.41(55) 26.05(42) 78.07(29) 387.06(126)

193.53 144.41 68.05 107.07 513.06

14 George Perez 184.27 147.79(35) 60.78(5) 106.94(43) 499.78(83)

184.27 182.79 65.78 149.94 582.78

Semi Auto Iron Sights

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Jerry Mc 50.24(10) 108.58(5) 39.23(2) 82.41(14) 280.46(31)

60.24 113.58 41.23 96.41 311.46

2 Dennis Culkin 200.73 79.81(65) 65.71 66.49(24) 412.74(89)

200.73 144.81 65.71 90.49 501.74

3 David Mc 193.53 89.41(55) 26.05(42) 78.07(29) 387.06(126)

193.53 144.41 68.05 107.07 513.06



Semi Auto Optics

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Casey 99.94 49.57(30) 43.56(11) 68.61(18) 261.68(59)

99.94 79.57 54.56 86.61 320.68

2 A1 148.20(10) 43.60(10) 25.09(1) 70.18(16) 287.07(37)

158.2 53.6 26.09 86.18 324.07

3 George Perez 184.27 147.79(35) 60.78(5) 106.94(43) 499.78(83)

184.27 182.79 65.78 149.94 582.78

Open

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Daryl Hoffman 103.43(5) 42.92 12.98(11) 28.63(8) 187.96(24)

108.43 42.92 23.98 36.63 211.96

2 Rollie Cunanan 75.47 59.59 17.41 57.32(7) 209.79(7)

75.47 59.59 17.41 64.32 216.79

3 Jeremy Robinson 114.37(5) 32.22(5) 12.70(12) 38.85(12) 208.14(24)

119.37 37.22 24.7 50.85 232.14

4 Robert Jones 130.84 41.91(5) 17.99 25.40(17) 216.14(22)

130.84 46.91 17.99 42.4 238.14

5 Jack Breckenridge 64.81 68.82(5) 34.06(1) 64.74(16) 232.43(22)

64.81 73.82 35.06 80.74 254.43

6 Johnie Randleas 146.59(15) 44.39(10) 15.70(11) 35.58(16) 242.26(52)

161.59 54.39 26.7 51.58 294.26

7 Jake Hall 137.12 145.94(5) 33.23(2) 47.41(8) 363.7(15)

137.12 150.94 35.23 55.41 378.7

Semi Auto Optics / 2 guns

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Kelly Galeazzi 67.34 60.29 29.33(6) 37.89(8) 194.85(14)

67.34 60.29 35.33 45.89 208.85


